INCE		1 6	0618	ARION ( LIKE	
INS. CASE OWNE	96	CC 6/AIG190	0 ///	IDAC	
Surveyor	Adria	A DOI:	10 L 10	Date / Time :	10/1/19
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE			Registered in Merimen:	with
-	FBH	1816R.	27. 99	775619141	056
Insured Vehicle !		M/EZ/KK/SS	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	PETER	mullim GmyTH.	Policy No.	18000 hh	
Insured Tel No.		HP 98999000	Make / Mode	: FAWASKE	l
Excess Sec II :S:	s	D.O.A: 11 17/18	Place of Acci	dent: KIMINTY	RO TWO THER
Is driver the own	er? (XES / NO )	Nature of Accident :		1	
If NO. Driver N	ame / Aee :	Accompany of the second	OI GIA REPO	ORT: NO : TP GIA REP	ORT: YES / NO
Driver Te		(V/L: (FES)/ NO )			
GDF 81	17/A				
INSRS: C- /		NSRS:	INSRS:		RS:
WSP: SAL	1 10 /1	VSP:	WSP: Tel:	WS Tel	
Linbility: V	WASH !	iability:	Liability:	61 D	bility :
RMKS:	R	MKS:	RMKS:	RM	DCS:
Date/Time	4				
	(THE STINE)	A March Con Product M.	WHITE WWW	STAGE	DATE/PIC
16610	PEN STEP S	W MY JEST STREET		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
int	LYGINGLEN			Non-Reporting by (Find):	
uni				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
1.01751101	01 NO 3010	NIEW.			enlia.
20/2/19	Caul	I informed it claim	n S NO	Documentation Check List: 1	
20121		HARE!	71 - 36 1750	Notification by (if non-pickup)	
22/8/9	Send Lot - Pile	pass to vic to church		After call hr to Ob	
912	- RELCOR SENT +	TO TP - PENDING LOD		Authorisation To Act.	
0/5	- OFTEN 675	\$1920.00 - Brudin	ia acceptance.	Release Voucher:	4
2015	- 2640 E. CHT	The state of the s	Tranding DV IV	Car Rental Invoice:	
2019		pas chi.		Towing Invoice:	
910	TIN W. 125 LD	Milita TO Date		LTA/GIA:	
				Medicul Bill:	X
				PIR:	x
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	X
INALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
tepair Cost:	SS	( days) Reduction:	16	Email Email	Calt
INAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: 20151/0111			Email Call	7
inal Liability:		reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	WEE 35 (d)	If NO or B 28, Ass, Lia:	0.00
epair Cost: (W/18)	55 1699-65			The Brising of Sold	
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 -	( days)		(3 Yeld initiolis	d )
ows of Use (LOU):		0 x 2 days)	-	Ton.	
OR only LOU on	SS (S	x days)  LOR+LO   Tick or	die and	IN PENO	
IA/LTA Search	ss 2-00		ny one;	4 9 9	
fedical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Numbel/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Hisbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepo	endent.)	2) Report Format	
egal Cost	SS 10-4 1-5		- 83	3) Survey fee: \$20	0.00
otal	ss 1927-65		0.00 -		
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	heard the to	Email Call	Lite 1
ayee I:	ss 1990 00		United Pte U	rd	whole)
ayor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			- 0 (
ayoe 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

Onte/Time, File Pass 10?	: Prell. Report	Day	s Of Repair:		
0	: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Dats/Time, File Return to7				Transportation	
29		Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI	
			Interview (\$	) Phome	
Report Format :			Tech. Invs (\$	1 Others	
Lump Sum / LB.I: (S		ī	Weekend IS		



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG19000	0618/Apb3			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 10-01-2019					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	FBH 1816R	Veh. Inspected	GBF 8113A			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2019			
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	=	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Go	neral Information				
*	Accident Date	11/12/2018	Inspection Date	10/01/2019			
	Survey held at	SUCCESS UNITED PTE L		I MANUTALE:			
	Julyey field at	2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTO SINGAPORE 417921					
5a.			Remarks				

# SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit Autohub. Singapore 417921

Tel No.: 67461515 / 67471787 Fax No.: 67485015

Website: www.successunited.com.sg Buss. Reg. No.: GST No. 200402570G

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 64191053 Fax No.: 68357416

Estimate: TP19-009

Date: 10/01/2019

Vehicle Num. : GBF8113A

Make/Model: Toyota Dyna-2016

Chassis/Eng#: JTFAT35Y70K207606/1KD2686731

Accident Date: 11/12/2018

Claim No.

Reference:

Policy No.: (22/05/2019)

S/N	Quantity	Particular		Unit Price	Amount S\$	
1. 2. 3.	1 1 2	Fuel Tank Reacket Holder Berk	1396-43	211.55	1,085.45 311.00 423.10	17 +
		List TotalS\$ : 25.00% Discount S\$ :	1047.34		1,819.55 454.89	
					1,364.66	
		LABOUR: To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident	50	0	450.00	20
		To putty and respray painting on affected area.			400-00	30
		Labour Total S\$ :			850.00	

Xiao Tony

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged partial during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian L 10/01/19. 03 Duys.

E & O.E.

Total SS:

2.214.66 --------



for SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

#### > Back to OneMotoring

#### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Business
Owner ID: 1000J

Vehicle Details

 Vehicle No.:
 GBF8113A

 Vehicle to be Exported:
 No

 Intended Deregistration Date:
 22 Dec 2018

 Vehicle Make:
 TOYOTA

 Vehicle Model:
 DYNA 150 5MT

 Primary Colour:
 Silver

 Manufacturing Year:
 2016

 Engine No.:
 1KD2686731

 Chassis No.:
 JTFAT35Y70K207606

Chassis No.: JTFAT3

Maximum Power Output:

 Open Market Value:
 \$26,436.00

 Original Registration Date:
 23 Mar 2017

 First Registration Date:
 23 Mar 2017

Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid: \$1,322,00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00 Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 22 Mar 2027

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

 COE Period(Years):
 10

 PQP Paid:
 \$28,945.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$23,879.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$23,879.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Dec 2018

OK



### 聯成汽車维修

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01–33 / #02–29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg Co. / GST Reg. 200402570G

Your Ref: CC6/AIG19000618/Agb3

15th May 2019

M/s. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims

Dear Sir

Re: Acc Invig GBF 8113A & FBH 1816R on 11.12.18

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver of Veh No. FBH 1816R

We are claiming for the following costs and losses incurred:

1)	Cost of Repairs (Inc. 7% GST)	\$ 1,655.65
2)	Loss of Use (\$90 x 3 days)	\$ 270.00
3)	Search Fees	\$ 2.00
	Total:	\$ 1,927.65

Enclosed herein the following documents for your perusal.

- Tax Invoice No. \$1905023
- 2) GIA Search Fee
- 3) Letter of Authorisation

We appreciate your prompt attention and response.

Yours faithfully



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19000618/Apb3

22 March 2019

PETER WILLIAM SMYTH

408 SIN MING AVENUE #12-205 SINGAPORE 570408

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBH 1816R / GBF 8113A / OTHERS ON 11/12/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Cecitia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Success United Pte Ltd Singapore

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: GBF 8113A & FBH1816R

ALONG Killiney Road ON 11.12.18

Co's Rgn/NRIC No. 00641000J I/We, Chin Wah And Company 63 Killiney Road Singapore 239523

the owner of vehicle no. **GBF 8113A** hereby authorise you to commence repair to the said vehicle forthwith. In consideration of you repairing my/our vehicle at my/our request:

- I/We hereby irrevocably authorise you to demand claim settle receive whatever amount settled/payable a) by the insurance and/or third party or to commence legal proceeding, if necessary, in my name, for the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and to you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in respect of the accident claim and all and any amount claimed, received and/or settled shall belong absolutely to you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and my/our Solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authorisation to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my/our Solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion.
- b) If the third party claim is unsuccessful or in your discretion inappropriate for any reason, I/we hereby instruct and authorise you to claim direct from my/our insurance company on my/our behalf for all monies due to you. I undertake to pay you for the Excess applicable under my policy and to reimburse you all costs, fees and expenses incurred by you in pursuing the claim on my behalf.
- c) If the own insurers' claim is not applicable and/or the third party claim fails and/or either of the aforesaid is indequate, I/we underake to pay you for your expenses, costs and fees immediately.

I/We also irrevocably authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable authorise you to appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly, orally or in writing and I/we further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers without first communicating with you and obtaining your consent.

Upon settlement of the third party claim and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by the third party's insurers, I/we undertake to pay you and my/our solicitor the cost of repairs settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.

My/Our insurer is/are NTUC Income Insurance

Policy No. 5088655300-01

Expiry Date: 22.03.19

Witness Signature/Name

Chin Wah And Company

NRIC No: 006410001

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <a href="LKK AUTO">LKK AUTO</a> CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <a href="S\$1,920.00">S\$1,920.00</a> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <a href="GBF 8113A">GBF 8113A</a> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <a href="11/12/2018">11/12/2018</a> (date) along <a href="KILLINEY RD TOWARDS EBER RD">KILLINEY RD TOWARDS EBER RD</a> involving vehicle no/s <a href="FBH 1816R">FBH 1816R</a>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 10/01/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CHIN WAH AND COMPANY</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>GBF 8113A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="mailto:SBF">SBF</a></a>
<a href="mailto:SBF">SI13A</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 23 (day) of May (month) 2019 (year)

LWP

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



SUCCESS LINITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claim Department Contact: 64191053 Fax No.: 68357416 Tax Invoice: S1905023

Date: 15/05/2019 Vehicle Num.: GBF8113A Make/Model: Toyota Dyna-2016 Chassis/Eng#: JTFAT35Y70K207606/1KD2686731 Accident Date: 11/12/2018

Claim No. : Reference:

Policy No.: (22/05/2019)

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1.	1	LIST ITEMS ; Fuel Tank Fuel Tank Bracket Holder		1,085.45 311.00
		List TotalS\$: 25.00% Discount S\$:		1,396.45 349.11
				1,047.34
		LABOUR: To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident		200.00
		To putty and respray painting on affected area.		300.00
		Labour Total S\$ :		500.00



1,547.34 Total S\$: GST @ 7% S\$: 108.31 Amount Due S\$: 1,655.65

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-198508

Date of Request:

21/12/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Success United Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

21/12/2018

Enquiry By

Sirina Soon

TP Vehicle No.

FBH1816R

Accident Date

11/12/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
FBH1816R	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	29/03/2018-28/03/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-196508

Date of Request:

21/12/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Success United Pte Ltd 2 Kakl Buklt Ave 2 #01-33 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

21/12/2018

Enquiry By

Sirina Soon

TP Vehicle No.

FBH1816R

Accident Date

11/12/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Dec 2018 Edit Reg		10 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,547.34 Edit Estimat		,547.34 ew Rpt		Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	nasemanita
	fain	T R	eference	Clain	Details	$\neg$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	PETER W	ILLIAM SMYTH,	ID: 52719759)						
Main Claimant:	CHIN WA	CHIN WAH AND COMPANY, Co. Reg. No.: 006410003							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBF811	3A		Dat	te of Loss:		3 17:00 - :59 and <b>18</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 775	6190490SG			icy/Cover te No.;	180003317	9 (Comprehensive	2)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBH1816	R		100.77	icy No. aimant):	5088655300-01			
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Charles of the Control of the Contro	(Q) 2 Kaki Bukit Ave				the state of the s		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance (an.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	is) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-J	Q]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 (Ha	ndled by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 21/01/	2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All   Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	111111	Group Subject	t Handler	-	View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete

#### Claim Documents

\*GBF8113A (7756190490SG)

[FBH1816R]

TP

CHIN WAH AND COMPANY

Dec 11 2018 5:00PM

[PETER WILLIAM SMYTH]

Success United Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(3,730)	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	14/01/19 10:17	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: FBH1816R, Claimant: PETER WILLIAM SMYTH	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page V	<b>Z</b>
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
9	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z.
12	09/05/19 09:40	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
13	09/05/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
14	09/05/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
15	09/05/19 09:40	Anna (Anna-anagana)			
-		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
16	09/05/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>M</b>
17	09/05/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
18	09/05/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/05/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
Vα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/01/19 15:51	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	09/05/19 10:12	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	13/06/19 08:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	13/06/19 08:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	13/06/19 08:51	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	13/06/19 08:51	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	13/06/19 08:51	LETTER TO OI		Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Nota: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	FBR1616K (Insu ven)			1,000	- Model.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	5MT (M)	
	GBF8113A (TP veh) 11/12/2018						5MT (N		
Date of Accident:									
			_			_			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes	8	111	No.				
Repair Estimate		: \$		2,369	69				
Final Repair Cost		: \$		1,920	00				
Loss of Use		: \$				3.00 d	ays at \$90.00 per day		
Rental (if any)			: \$				d	ays	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:			: \$						
			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$		1,920.0	00			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Registere	d?	[ ]	YES	[ X	l NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop	3	Agree	d Liabil	ity _	100_	(%)	
B) For GIA Regis				BOLA	Applica	able:	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:	
-				_					
BOLA Liability:		(%)	or chair	Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia		(%)	r chair	Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):		
BOLA Liability:		(%)	r chair	Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to b	(%) e filled only fo		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to b	(%) e filled only for		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	bility to b	(%) e filled only for		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%) BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction  1) Success Unite	bility to b	(%) e filled only for		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%) BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction 1) Success Unite 2)	bility to b	(%) e filled only for		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%) BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction 1) Success Unite 2)	bility to b	(%) e filled only for		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%) BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction 1) Success Unite 2)	on: Payed	(%) e filled only for e's Breakdov		Asses	sed Lia	bility	(*):	(%) BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19000618/AGB3Q2

Date:

13/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800033179

Claimant Vehicle

GBF8113A

Insured Vehicle No:

FBH1816R

No: Date of Loss:

11/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7756190490SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBF8113A** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D 5MT (M)

Engine No:

1KD2686731

Reg. Date: Colour:

23/03/2017 (Man. Year. 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTFAT35Y70K207606 46644 km

Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12C

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,364.66	1,047.34	317.32	23.25
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		850.00	500.00	350.00	41.18
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,214.66	1,547.34	667.32	30.13
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	155.03	108.31	46.72	30.14
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,369.69	1,655.65	714.04	30.13
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 5	S\$90.00/day) (S\$)	270.00		
	+ Doo	:/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	9	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,927.65		
	Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	1,920.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/01/2019

Date Inspected:

10/01/2019 Inspected At:

Success United Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33, Kaki Bukit

AutoHub

Singapore 417921

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FUEL TANK	Dented	1,085.45 FL	*1,085.45 FL
2	1		*FUEL TANK BRACKET HOLDER	Bent	311.00 FL	*311.00 FL
3	2		*SIDE GATE HINGE	Not Necessary	423.10 FL	*-FL
	HPM HBGI	part. L=Listite	- List Item Discount on L	Sub Total (S\$) Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,819.55 454.89	1,396.45 349.11
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,364.66	1,047.34
				Total Parts (55)	1,504.00	1,041.0

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOREMOVE, REPAIR AND REPLACED DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REALIGN BODYWORKS & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	450.00	200.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	400.00	300.00
	Gross Labor	850.00	500.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	messandes e		

< END OF ESTIMATES >